INECSE

CARIBBEAN SECURITIES EXCHANGE

ECSE DAILY NEWS REPORT

Welcome to the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange’s daily update for 24 September 2018

providing the latest trading information and financial tip for the inve

stor.

There were no trades on the Eastern Caribbean Securities Market today.

Here are the latest closing prices for the equities listed on the ECSE:
The Bank of Nevis Ltd
Bank of St Vincent and the Grenadines Ltd
Cable & Wireless St Kitts & Nevis Ltd
Dominica Electricity Services Ltd
East Caribbean Financial Holding Company Ltd
Grenada Co-operative Bank Ltd
Grenada Electricity Services Ltd
Grenreal Property Corporation Ltd
Republic Bank (Grenada) Ltd
St Kitts Nevis Anguilla National Bank Ltd

St Lucia Electricity Services Ltd

S. L. Horsford & Company Ltd

TDC Ltd

And today's financial tip:

What does an All-Or-None order mean?

$4.25
$7.50
$4.13
$4.00
$4.49
$8.88
$10.00
$5.40
$45.00
$3.00

$20.00

$2.00

$1.40

An All-Or-None order is a limited price order which is to be executed in its entirety or not at all. For
example an investor may wish to buy 1,000 TDC shares at $1.40, however, only 600 TDC shares are
offered for sale at $1.40. Even though the prices matched no trade will occur because the quantities

do not match.

Join us next time for the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange trading report.



