

ECSE DAILY NEWS REPORT

Welcome to the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange's daily update for 24 September 2018 providing the latest trading information and financial tip for the investor.

There were no trades on the Eastern Caribbean Securities Market today.

Here are the latest closing prices for the equities listed on the ECSE:

The Bank of Nevis Ltd		\$4.25
Bank of St Vincent and the Grenadines Ltd	•••••	\$7.50
Cable & Wireless St Kitts & Nevis Ltd		\$4.13
Dominica Electricity Services Ltd	•••••	\$4.00
East Caribbean Financial Holding Company Ltd		\$4.49
Grenada Co-operative Bank Ltd	•••••	\$8.88
Grenada Electricity Services Ltd	•••••	\$10.00
Grenreal Property Corporation Ltd		\$5.40
Republic Bank (Grenada) Ltd		\$45.00
St Kitts Nevis Anguilla National Bank Ltd		\$3.00
St Lucia Electricity Services Ltd		\$20.00
S. L. Horsford & Company Ltd		\$2.00
TDC Ltd		\$1.40

And today's financial tip:

What does an All-Or-None order mean?

An All-Or-None order is a limited price order which is to be executed in its entirety or not at all. For example an investor may wish to buy 1,000 TDC shares at \$1.40, however, only 600 TDC shares are offered for sale at \$1.40. Even though the prices matched no trade will occur because the quantities do not match.

Join us next time for the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange trading report.